PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

42 ALIGEGEO PSS

No Code Name

1 39598 ALFORD EGETA

2 39608 HANLYN WANETA

3 37915 WILFRED WALE

4 39607 NELIFER UMATA

5 31955 DIANA FEDANI WENSMY
6 36556 ANGIE MEKE

7 40566 JOSEPH HASIAU

8 39603 MATSON OSITA

9 37512 ALPHONES FIFIORARA
10 39599 HARICK FAFALE

11 31901 BASIL LIONAL BASIMAMA
12 31898 RONDELAH ALI

13 33768 SANJAY KELA

14 31920 JENNY KABINI

15 36564 CINDRELLA TO'OSIA
16 39600 GRACE FIULEUA

17 31931 CORGAN MAETIA

18 39703 MADONA TAHUNI'OHA
19 32002 PRIDGET ROFETA

20 32328 HENNRY FOOSI

21 35387 JASON BANA

22 31897 CYRINE ADIOMEA

23 32454 JOSEPH NAITORO

24 36542 MARGRET FUTA

25 39606 FLORENCE TALO

26 40206 JOHN CRADDOCK

27 30517 FRANK WEHI

28 31983 RELINDA KENNEDY
29 32753 HELLEN MALEFO

30 35394 JACK GEGE

31 38966 LONITA HEREHURA
32 40098 JESSY HOU

33 31909 WALTER FANASIA

34 31916 ALICK HEZRON

35 32020 CHRIS FILIOMEA

36 32128 MACKLYN AFUABATA
37 37988 CLIFTON RENGESI
38 39604 LENLEY OSIUMA

39 39711 COLLIN KANAINIU
40 33792 DAMARIS MISI

41 40445 ENRICA MAETI

42 36277 CHRIS ROFANA JOEL
43 31937 CLINTON OFOTE'E
44 31985 BENJAMIN LAMANI
45 34397 WALTER KIONIMAE
46 36552 JULIO KISITE'E

47 38975 RICKSON KAUONA

48 31877 MATILDA ANILANISI
49 32739 ALISON RAUWARU

50 34518 CYNTHIA MAELIAU
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Feeder school...

629 Gwaiau CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS
122 Laulana CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS
167 GWAIGEO CHS
552 Nariekeara CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS
620 Aokwai CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS
42 Aligegeo PSS
650 Trinity CHS
42 Aligegeo PSS
167 GWAIGEO CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS
644 Ta'aru CHS
129 Kwarea CHS
633 Jordan CHS

57 Su'u NSS

42 Aligegeo PSS
35 Kiu CHS

167 GWAIGEO CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS
566 Faurere CHS
16 F.M. Campbell CHS
129 Kwarea CHS
545 Olomburi CHS
57 Su'u NSS

83 Auki CHS

640 Maka CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS
42 Aligegeo PSS
30 Dala South CHS
6 Naha CHS

634 Kafoasila CHS
629 Gwaiau CHS

90 Mbita'ama CHS
31 Arabala CHS

40 Takwa CHS

170 Rufoki CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS
129 Kwarea CHS
584 Torahuruna CHS
167 GWAIGEO CHS
83 Auki CHS

526 Alota'a CHS
19 Maroupaina CHS
21 Arnon Atomea CHS
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35374
35464
31922
31939
37877
37914
39710
32115
37522
39718
32022
32465
35430
39051
34415
31929
31994
34526
35364
37983
31907
36575
39815
33787
31993
38948
31911
37912
39117
40068
30132
39118
33949

MERELYN SULU
STEPHANY MIKA
RAYLYN KALALA

SALE PHILIP OSIFERA
WALTER FILIGA
BENJAMIN TOLOAU
LINCE FANGALEA
GERALD AHUKELA
LEONARD SUTA

DELMA RILIFIA
ALFRED INIFIRIT
MARIUS

RAYNA AWAISIWE
CHARITY UNAMANI
FOSTER LUKE
NELSON MONO
LINDA SUKUBAEA
TONY FILIRAMO
ROENA ELISON
WHINSAY DIKWA
ZELMA LAVINIA KAMAMU
MAX FRED

BETTY MADO
JULIAN MISALE
BETINA BABALU
DAISY FILO
PRICILLAR TALONI
LUCY BAURA
OIMAMU LYTHIA
LAYTON CHRIS
LUCY BUA

PHILIP TOIRAENA

XAVIER TOIORA'A
NEVERLYN TAUHANIHARUNA
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567 Fote CHS

649 Townend SDA CHS
42 Aligegeo PSS

42 Aligegeo PSS

122 Laulana CHS

122 Laulana CHS

90 Mbita'ama CHS

33 Takaito CHS

620 Aokwai CHS

90 Mbita'ama CHS

30 Dala South CHS
35 Kiu CHS

57 Su'u NSS

26 Paibeta CHS

168 Namoia CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS

129 Kwarea CHS

21 Arnon Atomea CHS
567 Fote CHS

634 Kafoasila CHS
42 Aligegeo PSS

14 Sogotiwa CHS

651 Usu'usue CHS

31 Arabala CHS

129 Kwarea CHS

83 Auki CHS

42 Aligegeo PSS

122 Laulana CHS

623 Busufo'osae CHS
166 Waisisi CHS

91 Waneagu CHS

623 Busufo'osae CHS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS



